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Deutsche SchützenJugend
Schulvergleich 2016
Bogen Halle
vom 19. März 2016 in Korbach

6.20.920 - Schülerklasse A Gruppe A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schier, Raphael 2003 0004 Erasmus-Reinhold-Gymnasium283 280 28 27 563
  2. Schöler, Rosa 2002 0006 Sportgymnasium Jena 277 267 22 20 544
  3. Kolb, Julian 2002 0001 Schul- und Leistungssportzentrum Berlin272 262 21 23 534
  4. Bahl, Dustin 2003 0007 Ernst-Haeckel-Gymnasium Werder267 247 13 22 514
  5. Landsiedel, Tara 2002 0004 Erasmus-Reinhold-Gymnasium246 235   8 15 481
  6. Kausler, Samuel 2002 0005 Staatliche Realschule Kemnath228 239   4 18 467
  7. Köhler, Sabine 2003 0007 Ernst-Haeckel-Gymnasium Werder236 210   7 13 446

6.20.921 - Schülerklasse A  Gruppe B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Cruz, Leo 2002 0009 Sport Mittelschule Gochsheim I269 272 24 17 541
  2. Söllner, Celina 2002 0011 Sport Mittelschule Gochsheim II237 225   6 16 462
  3. Mentzen, Annika 2002 0013 Heinrich Böll Schule Hattersheim214 225   6 11 439
  4. Günther, Lucca 2002 0014 Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 216 220   4   9 436
  5. Franz, Louis 2003 0011 Sport Mittelschule Gochsheim II196 190   3 10 386
  6. Ajazaj, Meris 2002 0015 Lerchenrainschule I 187 166   3   6 353
  7. Militello, Pio 2002 0015 Lerchenrainschule I 185 159   0 10 344
  8. Esposito, Ciara Ann 2003 0013 Heinrich Böll Schule Hattersheim173 163   1   8 336
  9. Neumann, Dominik 2003 0016 Lerchenrainschule II 161 162   2   6 323
10. Benzinia, Hamid 2002 0016 Lerchenrainschule II 112 110   0   1 222

6.20.922 - Schülerklasse B  Gruppe A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Jakubowski, Helene 2004 0004 Erasmus-Reinhold-Gymnasium269 265 19 25 534
  2. Müller, Paul 2005 0005 Staatliche Realschule Kemnath251 259 15 18 510
  3. Melzner, Tabata 2004 0005 Staatliche Realschule Kemnath216 234   4   9 450

6.20.923 - Schülerklasse B  Gruppe B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Engel, Luca 2004 0014 Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 198 201   6   7 399
  2. Grüner, Ina 2004 0010 CJD Christophorusschule Oberurff179 148   3   8 327

6.20.930 - Jugendklasse Gruppe A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Weinhardt, Tobias 2001 0001 Schul- und Leistungssportzentrum Berlin280 280 24 32 560
  2. Schulz, Paul 2000 0001 Schul- und Leistungssportzentrum Berlin283 271 25 26 554
  3. Olschewski, Vincent 2000 0006 Sportgymnasium Jena 277 267 25 16 544
  4. Reyer, Henning 2001 0002 Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 257 262 14 24 519
  5. Schwenter, Felix 2001 0003 Geschwister-Scholl-Schule Zossen253 255 11 20 508
  6. Bittihn, Sebastian 2000 0008 Staatliche Realschule Furth im Wald262 242 15 17 504
  7. Bölike, Tobias 2000 0003 Geschwister-Scholl-Schule Zossen245 240   8 15 485
  8. Hintze, Nils 2001 0007 Ernst-Haeckel-Gymnasium Werder245 236 10 17 481
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6.20.930 - Jugendklasse Gruppe A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  9. Bittihn, Florian 2000 0008 Staatliche Realschule Furth im Wald233 239 13   8 472
10. Karaman, Gülsüm 2000 0002 Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 228 214   1 11 442
11. Wagner, Laura 2000 0002 Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 209 211   6   6 420
12. Vogl, Georg 2000 0008 Staatliche Realschule Furth im Wald211 195   3   7 406

6.20.931 - Jugendklasse  Gruppe B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Sehm, Sonja 1999 0011 Sport Mittelschule Gochsheim II253 249 14 14 502
  2. Kühl, Leon 2000 0009 Sport Mittelschule Gochsheim I242 246 10 20 488
  3. Ganski, Leon 2000 0009 Sport Mittelschule Gochsheim I234 236   8 17 470
  4. Schmitd, Kira 2001 0014 Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 203 213   6   8 416
  5. Hülsmann, Ake 1999 0013 Heinrich Böll Schule Hattersheim214 190   3 12 404
  6. Kindermann, Lukas 2001 0015 Lerchenrainschule I 167 165   1   8 332
  7. Stankovic, Lazar 2001 0016 Lerchenrainschule II 37 43   0   1 80

6.20.940 - Juniorenklasse Gruppe A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Weh, Marius 1998 0006 Sportgymnasium Jena 280 283 33 19 563
  2. Schatursunow, Richard 1996 0003 Geschwister-Scholl-Schule Zossen277 272 21 28 549

6.20.941 - Juniorenklasse  Gruppe B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Pawelke, Jonas 1998 0010 CJD Christophorusschule Oberurff253 241 11 19 494
  2. Gerhold, Carolin 1997 0010 CJD Christophorusschule Oberurff216 204   5 13 420
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Deutsche SchützenJugend
Schulvergleich 2016
Bogen Halle
vom 19. März 2016 in Korbach

6.20.951 - Recurve Gruppe A

  1. Sportgymnasium Jena 1651 10'  80 9'  55
Weh, Marius 563
Schöler, Rosa 544
Olschewski, Vincent 544

  2. Schul- und Leistungssportzentrum B 1648 10'  70 9'  81
Weinhardt, Tobias 560
Schulz, Paul 554
Kolb, Julian 534

  3. Erasmus-Reinhold-Gymnasium 1578 10'  55 9'  67
Schier, Raphael 563
Jakubowski, Helene 534
Landsiedel, Tara 481

  4. Geschwister-Scholl-Schule Zossen 1542 10'  40 9'  63
Schatursunow, Richard 549
Schwenter, Felix 508
Bölike, Tobias 485

  5. Ernst-Haeckel-Gymnasium Werder 1441 10'  30 9'  52
Bahl, Dustin 514
Hintze, Nils 481
Köhler, Sabine 446

  6. Staatliche Realschule Kemnath 1427 10'  23 9'  45
Müller, Paul 510
Kausler, Samuel 467
Melzner, Tabata 450

  7. Staatliche Realschule Furth im Wal 1382 10'  31 9'  32
Bittihn, Sebastian 504
Bittihn, Florian 472
Vogl, Georg 406

  8. Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 1381 10'  21 9'  41
Reyer, Henning 519
Karaman, Gülsüm 442
Wagner, Laura 420
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6.20.952 - Recurve Gruppe B

  1. Sport Mittelschule Gochsheim I 1499 10'  42 9'  54
Cruz, Leo 541
Kühl, Leon 488
Ganski, Leon 470

  2. Sport Mittelschule Gochsheim II 1350 10'  23 9'  40
Sehm, Sonja 502
Söllner, Celina 462
Franz, Louis 386

  3. Drei-Burgen-Schule Felsberg 1251 10'  16 9'  24
Günther, Lucca 436
Schmitd, Kira 416
Engel, Luca 399

  4. CJD Christophorusschule Oberurff 1241 10'  19 9'  40
Pawelke, Jonas 494
Gerhold, Carolin 420
Grüner, Ina 327

  5. Heinrich Böll Schule Hattersheim 1179 10'  10 9'  31
Mentzen, Annika 439
Hülsmann, Ake 404
Esposito, Ciara Ann 336

  6. Lerchenrainschule I 1029 10'  4 9'  24
Ajazaj, Meris 353
Militello, Pio 344
Kindermann, Lukas 332

  7. Lerchenrainschule II 625 10'  2 9'  8
Neumann, Dominik 323
Benzinia, Hamid 222
Stankovic, Lazar 80
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